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MS702

PRODUCT CODE

MS702 M DD F 

产品型号 材料 钥匙类型 表面处理 
MATERIAL CYLINDER FINISH 

CC 

转舌片
CAM

锌合金
ZAMAK

镀 铬
CHROME

MATERIAL FINISH M F

PRODUCT CODE

MS701 M DD F 

产品型号 材料 钥匙类型 表面处理 
MATERIAL CYLINDER FINISH 

CC 

转舌片
CAM

锌合金
ZAMAK

镀 铬
CHROME

MATERIAL FINISH M F

Cylinder lock series Cylinder lock series

圆
柱

锁
C

y
li
n

d
e

r 
lo

c
k

PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT CODE

开孔尺寸 φ
22

19

锁芯

旋转角度90°

42

2
1

转舌片

54

7.1

2
1

φ
1

0
.2

外六角螺母M22

4

φ25.5

4
.5

1
8

5

开孔尺寸

φ23

25

3

锁芯

旋转角度90°

35

转舌片

2
0

1
9 R11

0
.5

39

26

φ30

1
0

2
1

4
4

材        料：锌合金锁芯、锁壳；铜螺

                   母,钢转舌片。              

表面处理：镀铬锁芯和锁壳；镀锌转

                   舌片。                

结构说明：旋转90度实现开启和锁闭。      

Material: ZDC cylinder and housing. 

Brass nut. Steel cam.                       

Surface: Chrome plated cylinder and 

housing. Zinc plated Cam.                

Remark: 90 degree turn achieve open 

and lock.

材        料：锌合金锁芯、锁壳；钢转

                   舌片。                    

表面处理：镀铬锁芯和锁壳；镀锌转

                   舌片。                

结构说明：旋转90度实现开启和锁闭。       

Material：ZDC cylinder and housing. 

Steel cam.                       

Surface: Chrome plated cylinder and 

housing. Zinc plated cam.                

Remark: 90 degree turn achieve open 

and lock.

171 172 
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MS704-1

Cylinder lock series Cylinder lock series

圆
柱

锁
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d
e

r 
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c
k

锌合金
ZAMAK

镀 铬
CHROME

MATERIAL FINISH M F

PRODUCT CODE

MS703 M DD F 

产品型号 材料 钥匙类型 表面处理 
MATERIAL CYLINDER FINISH 

CC 

转舌片
CAM

PRODUCT CODE

MS704-1 M DD F 

产品型号 材料 钥匙类型 表面处理 
MATERIAL CYLINDER FINISH 

CC 

转舌片
CAM

锌合金
ZAMAK

镀 铬
CHROME

MATERIAL FINISH M F

PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT CODE

材        料：锌合金锁芯、锁壳；钢

                   转轴    

表面处理：镀铬锁芯、锁壳、转轴     

结构说明：旋转360度，螺母固定。

Material: ZDC cylinder and housing. 

Steel shaft.         

Surface: Chrome plated cylinder,  

housing, shaft.

Remark: 360 degree turn. Fix by nut.

开孔尺寸

2
1

21

44

锁芯

转舌片

旋转角度90°

开孔尺寸

20

2
0

防尘盖 锁芯

360°

锁芯顺时针旋转锁紧

门板

焊接螺母

φ29

φ26

5
4

3
1

1
2

.5

橡胶垫

外六角螺母M22

外六角螺母M20

φ
22

φ
22

7
 

3
 

1
3

 
4

 

51.5 

8
.1

 

8.1 

173 174 

材        料：锌合金锁芯、锁壳；钢螺

                   母、转舌片。                    

表面处理：镀铬锁芯和锁壳；镀锌螺

                   母、转舌片。                

结构说明：旋转90度实现开启和锁闭；

                   带自动复位功能

    
Material: ZDC cylinder and housing. 

Steel nut, cam.                       

Surface: Chrome plated cylinder and 

housing. Zinc plated nut,cam.                

Remark: 90 degree turn achieve open and 

lock.With auto reposition function
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PRODUCT CODE

MS704-2 M DD F 

产品型号 材料 钥匙类型 表面处理 
MATERIAL CYLINDER FINISH 

CC 

转舌片
CAM

PRODUCT CODE

MS704-3 M DD F 

产品型号 材料 钥匙类型 表面处理 
MATERIAL CYLINDER FINISH 

CC 

转舌片
CAMPRODUCT CODE PRODUCT CODE

锌合金
ZAMAK

镀 铬
CHROME

MATERIAL FINISH M F

锌合金
ZAMAK

镀 铬
CHROME

MATERIAL FINISH M F

开孔尺寸 φ
22.5锁芯

360°

锁芯顺时针旋转锁紧

开孔尺寸

φ25.5

锁芯

锁芯顺时针旋转锁紧

360°

MG

MS704-2

美固锁业

MG
美固锁业

MS704-3

Cylinder lock series Cylinder lock series

焊
接

螺
母

1
.5

~
2

.5

门
框

门
板

φ30

卡簧

5

5
0

2
9

.5

焊
接

螺
母

门
框

门
板

2
~

3

5
4

3
4

φ34 5
.2

卡簧

材        料：锌合金锁芯、锁壳；钢

                   转轴    

表面处理：镀铬锁芯、锁壳、转轴     

结构说明：旋转360度，螺母固定。

Material: ZDC cylinder and housing. 

Steel shaft.         

Surface: Chrome plated cylinder,  

housing, shaft.

Remark: 360 degree turn. Fix by nut.

175 176 

材        料：锌合金锁芯、锁壳；钢转轴    

表面处理：镀铬锁芯、锁壳、转轴     

结构说明：旋转360度，卡簧固定。

Material: ZDC cylinder and housing. Steel 

shaft.         

Surface: Chrome plated cylinder,  housing, 

shaft.

Remark: 360 degree turn. Fix by clip.
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Cylinder lock series Cylinder lock series
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把手 

橡胶垫 

六角螺母 

转舌片 锁壳 

23.7 

50.8 

22 

44.2 

3 

φ15.6

9
0

°
 

2
0

 

5
9

.9
 

开孔尺寸 

19.2 

19.2 

φ22

MS705-3A-B
PRODUCT CODE

MS705-3A M DD F CC 

PRODUCT CODE

MS705-3U M DD F CC 

锌合金
ZAMAK

镀 铬
CHROME

MATERIAL FINISH M F

产品型号 材料 钥匙类型 表面处理 
MATERIAL CYLINDER FINISH 

转舌片
CAM

产品型号 材料 钥匙类型 表面处理 
MATERIAL CYLINDER FINISH 

转舌片
CAM

锌合金
ZAMAK

MATERIAL FINISH M F

PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT CODE

圆
柱

锁
C

y
li
n

d
e

r 
lo

c
k

开孔尺寸 φ
22

20

2
0

锁芯
φ29

φ29

防尘盖

转舌片
46

2
0

旋转角度90°

Material: ZDC cylinder and housing. 

Steel nut, cam.                       

Surface: Chrome plated cylinder and 

housing. Zinc plated nut, cam.                

Remark: 90 degree turn achieve open 

and lock.

材        料：锌合金锁芯、锁壳；钢螺

                   母、转舌片

表面处理：镀铬锁芯、锁壳；镀锌螺

                   母、转舌片

结构说明：旋转90度实现开启和锁闭。     

材        料：锌合金把手、锁壳、螺母；

                   钢转舌片

表面处理：喷塑把手、锁壳；镀锌转

                   舌片

结构说明：旋转90度实现开启和锁闭。

    
Material: ZDC handle, housing and nut. 

Steel cam.          

Surface: Powder coated handle, housing.  

Zinc plated cam.              

Remark: 90 degree turn achieve open 

and lock. 

MS705-3A-A MS705-3U

圆
柱

锁
C

y
lin

d
e

r lo
c

k

喷 塑(黑 色)
POWDER COATING(B ACK)L
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MS705-3B

Cylinder lock series Cylinder lock series
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PRODUCT CODE

MS705-3A M DD F CC 

PRODUCT CODE

MS705-3B M DD F CC 

锌合金
ZAMAK

镀 铬
CHROME

MATERIAL FINISH M F

产品型号 材料 钥匙类型 表面处理 
MATERIAL CYLINDER FINISH 

转舌片
CAM

产品型号 材料 钥匙类型 表面处理 
MATERIAL CYLINDER FINISH 

转舌片
CAM

锌合金
ZAMAK

镀 铬
CHROME

MATERIAL FINISH M F

PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT CODE

19.5

开孔尺寸

锁芯

旋转角度90°

38.5

  转舌片

1
7

63

7
9

.5

φ31

1
5

5

2
.5

外六角螺母M22

开孔尺寸

19.5

防尘盖
锁芯

38.5

转舌片

1
7

46.5

1
7

8
.2

8.2

φ31

6
.5

1
6

.5

2
.5

外六角螺母M22

φ
22

φ
22

Material: ZDC cylinder and housing. 

Steel nut, cam.                       

Surface: Chrome plated cylinder and 

housing. Zinc plated nut, cam.                

Remark: 90 degree turn achieve open 

and lock.

材        料：锌合金锁芯、锁壳；钢螺

                   母、转舌片

表面处理：镀铬锁芯、锁壳；镀锌螺

                   母、转舌片

结构说明：旋转90度实现开启和锁闭。     

材        料：锌合金锁芯、锁壳；钢螺

                   母、转舌片

表面处理：镀铬锁芯、锁壳；镀锌螺

                   母、转舌片

结构说明：旋转90度实现开启和锁闭。     

Material: ZDC cylinder and housing. 

Steel nut, cam.                       

Surface: Chrome plated cylinder and 

housing. Zinc plated nut, cam.                

Remark: 90 degree turn achieve open 

and lock.

179 180 

  Customer design,

not for external sale

  Customer design,

not for external sale
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Cylinder lock series Cylinder lock series

MS705-3E

PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT CODE

MS705-3E M DD F CC MS705-3D M DD F CC 

材        料：锌合金锁芯、锁壳；钢螺

                   母、转舌片

表面处理：镀铬锁芯、锁壳；镀锌螺

                   母、转舌片

结构说明：旋转90度实现开启和锁闭。     

Material: ZDC cylinder and housing. 

Steel nut, cam.                       

Surface: Chrome plated cylinder and 

housing. Zinc plated nut, cam.                

Remark: 90 degree turn achieve open 

and lock.

材        料：锌合金把手、锁壳、螺母；

                   钢转舌片

表面处理：镀铬把手、锁壳；镀锌转

                   舌片

结构说明：旋转90度实现开启和锁闭。    

Material: ZDC handle, housing and nut. 

Steel cam.                       

Surface: Chrome plated handle and 

housing. Zinc plated cam.                

Remark: 90 degree turn achieve open 

and lock.

锌合金
ZAMAK

镀 铬
CHROME

MATERIAL FINISH M F

产品型号 材料 钥匙类型 表面处理 
MATERIAL CYLINDER FINISH 

转舌片
CAM

锌合金
ZAMAK

镀 铬
CHROME

MATERIAL FINISH M F

产品型号 材料 钥匙类型 表面处理 
MATERIAL CYLINDER FINISH 

转舌片
CAMPRODUCT CODE PRODUCT CODE

开孔尺寸 φ
22

20

2
0

锁芯

旋转角度90°

45.5

转舌片

2
0

54.5

2
0 8

8

φ31

4
.5

5
1

6
.5

3

外六角螺母M22

开孔 尺寸 φ
22

20

2
0

旋转角度90°

47

转舌片

1
9

把手

外六角螺母M22

8
 

8 

56 2
2

.5
 

1
8

 
4

 
3

 

6
 

1
9

181 182 
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型号 Item NO.

MS705-B-1

MS705-B-2

MS705-B-3

MS705-B-4

MS705-B-5

MS705-B-6

MS705-B-7

MS705-B-8

MS705-B-9

MS705-B-10

MS705-B-11

MS705-B-12

特征描述         Description

Slot

Triangular  8mm

Square 8mm

Double Bit

Enclosed Slot

Trian ular 7mmg

Concave Straight Slot

Convex Triangular8mm

Square With Convex Triangular 7mm

Square With Cineave Triangular 6mm

Inner Hexagonal 10mm

三角形带点8mm        

方形8mm            

双牙形

翼型

三角形7mm

一字槽

凹面直槽

凸面三角形8mm

内四角8mm

四方带凹面三角7mm

四方带凸面三角6mm

内六角10mm                 

Inner Square 8mm

双牙型 内六角10mm 方形8mm

四方带凹面三角7mm 三角形7mm 凸面三角形8mm

一字槽 四方带凸面三角6mm 三角形带点8mm

三角凹面直槽 翼型 内四角8mm

MS705-A

圆
柱

锁
C

y
lin

d
e

r lo
c

k

PRODUCT CODE

MG
美固锁业

MG
美固锁业

Cylinder lock series Cylinder lock series

MS705-A-1

MS705-A-2

MS705-A-3

MS705-A-4

PRODUCT CODE

MS705-A-7

MS705-A-8

MS705-A-9

MS705-A-10

MS705-A-11

MS705-A-12

Concave Straight Slot

Convex Triangular8mm

Square With Convex Triangular 7mm

Square With Cineave Triangular 6mm

Inner Hexagonal 10mm

凹面直槽

凸面三角形8mm

内四角8mm

四方带凹面三角7mm

四方带凸面三角6mm

内六角10mm                 

Inner Square 8mm

型号 Item NO.

MS705-A-1

MS705-A-2

MS705-A-3

MS705-A-4

MS705-A-5

MS705-A-6

特征描述         Description

Slot

Triangular  8mm

Square 8mm

Double Bit

Enclosed Slot

Trian ular 7mmg

三角形带点8mm        

方形8mm            

双牙形

翼型

三角形7mm

一字槽

材        料：锌合金锁芯、锁壳；钢螺

                   母、转舌片

表面处理：镀铬锁芯、锁壳；镀锌螺

                   母、转舌片

结构说明：旋转90度实现开启和锁闭。     

Material: ZDC cylinder and housing. 

Steel nut, cam.                       

Surface: Chrome plated cylinder and 

housing. Zinc plated nut, cam.                

Remark: 90 degree turn achieve open 

and lock.

Material: ZDC cylinder and housing. 

Steel nut, cam.                       

Surface: Chrome plated cylinder and 

housing. Zinc plated nut, cam.                

Remark: 90 degree turn achieve open 

and lock.

183 184 

开孔 尺寸 φ
22

20

2
0

锁芯

旋转角度90°

45转舌片

1
9

开孔尺寸 φ
22

20

2
0

锁芯

旋转角度90°

46.5
转舌片

2
0

53.5

1
9

8.2

8
.2

φ27.5

1
8

3
4外六角螺母M22 55.5

2
0

8.1

8
.1外六角螺母M22

6
.2

φ27.5

4
4

1
8

MS705-B

圆
柱

锁
C

y
li
n

d
e

r 
lo

c
k

材        料：锌合金锁芯、锁壳；钢螺

                   母、转舌片

表面处理：镀铬锁芯、锁壳；镀锌螺

                   母、转舌片

结构说明：旋转90度实现开启和锁闭。     

MS705-B-5

MS705-B-8

MS705-B-9

MS705-B-10
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 开孔尺寸
φ

22

φ
22

20.5

2
0

.5

锁芯

45

转舌片

1
9

旋转角度90°

φ31

6
3

6
4

外六角螺母M22

 开孔尺寸

20.5

2
0

.5

45

1
9

转舌片
锁芯

旋转角度90°

4

3
6

6

φ31

外六角螺母M22

圆
柱

锁
C

y
lin

d
e

r lo
c

k

MG

MS705-C MS705-D

美固锁业

MG
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Cylinder lock series Cylinder lock series

MS705-D-1

MS705-D-2

MS705-D-3

MS705-D-4

PRODUCT CODE

圆
柱

锁
C

y
li
n

d
e

r 
lo

c
k

PRODUCT CODE

材        料：锌合金锁芯、锁壳；钢螺

                   母、转舌片

表面处理：镀铬锁芯、锁壳；镀锌螺

                   母、转舌片

结构说明：旋转90度实现开启和锁闭。     

Material: ZDC cylinder and housing. 

Steel nut, cam.                       

Surface: Chrome plated cylinder and 

housing. Zinc plated nut, cam.                

Remark: 90 degree turn achieve open 

and lock.

材        料：锌合金锁芯、锁壳；钢螺

                   母、转舌片

表面处理：镀铬锁芯、锁壳；镀锌螺

                   母、转舌片

结构说明：旋转90度实现开启和锁闭。     

Material: ZDC cylinder and housing. 

Steel nut, cam.                       

Surface: Chrome plated cylinder and 

housing. Zinc plated nut, cam.                

Remark: 90 degree turn achieve open 

and lock.

MS705-D M DD F CC MS705-C M DD F CC 

产品型号 材料 钥匙类型 表面处理 
MATERIAL CYLINDER FINISH 

转舌片
CAM

产品型号 材料 钥匙类型 表面处理 
MATERIAL CYLINDER FINISH 

转舌片
CAM

镀 铬
CHROME

锌合金
ZAMAK

MATERIAL FINISH M F

镀 铬
CHROME

锌合金
ZAMAK

MATERIAL FINISH M F

PRODUCT CODEPRODUCT CODE

型号 Item NO.

MS705-C-7

MS705-C-8

MS705-C-9

MS705-C-10

MS705-C-11

MS705-C-12

特征描述         Description

凹面直槽

凸面三角形8mm

内四角8mm

四方带凹面三角7mm

四方带凸面三角6mm

内六角10mm                 

Concave Straight Slot

Convex Triangular8mm

Square With Convex Triangular 7mm

Square With Cineave Triangular 6mm

Inner Hexagonal 10mm

Inner Square 8mm

MS705-D-7

MS705-D-8

MS705-D-9

MS705-D-10

MS705-D-11

MS705-D-12

型号 Item NO.

MS705-C-1

MS705-C-2

MS705-C-3

MS705-C-4

MS705-C-5

MS705-C-6

特征描述         Description

三角形带点8mm        

方形8mm            

双牙形

翼型

三角形7mm

一字槽 Slot

Triangular  8mm

Square 8mm

Double Bit

Enclosed Slot

Trian ular 7mmg

MS705-D-1

MS705-D-2

MS705-D-3

MS705-D-4

MS705-D-5

MS705-D-6
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PRODUCT CODEPRODUCT CODE

MG

MS705-F

美固锁业

MG
美固锁业

MS705-G

Cylinder lock series Cylinder lock series
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MS705-G-1

MS705-G-2

MS705-G-6

MS705-F-3

MS705-F-6

MS705-G M DD F CC MS705-F M DD F CC 

产品型号 材料 钥匙类型 表面处理 
MATERIAL CYLINDER FINISH 

转舌片
CAM

产品型号 材料 钥匙类型 表面处理 
MATERIAL CYLINDER FINISH 

转舌片
CAM

镀 铬
CHROME

锌合金
ZAMAK

MATERIAL FINISH M F

镀 铬
CHROME

锌合金
ZAMAK

MATERIAL FINISH M F

PRODUCT CODEPRODUCT CODE

开孔 尺寸 φ
16

1
4

14

30

3
0

.7 5

φ
11

7.2

25.5

转舌片 锁芯

1
2

旋转角度90°

MS705-F-1

32.5

1
2

6

6

外六角螺母M16

φ20.5

4
.5

2
.5

1
3

.5
开孔尺寸

φ
16

1
4

14

转舌片 23.5

锁芯

旋转角度90°

31.5

1
2

6

6

3
1

0
2

φ19.5

外六角螺母M16

材        料：锌合金锁芯、锁壳、螺母；

                   钢转舌片

表面处理：镀铬锁芯、锁壳；镀锌转

                   舌片

结构说明：旋转90度实现开启和锁闭。   

Material: ZDC cylinder, housing and nut. 

Steel cam.                       

Surface: Chrome plated cylinder and 

housing. Zinc plated cam.                

Remark: 90 degree turn achieve open 

and lock.

材        料：锌合金锁芯、锁壳；铜螺

                   母,钢转舌片。              

表面处理：镀铬锁芯和锁壳；镀锌转

                   舌片。                

结构说明：旋转90度实现开启和锁闭。      

Material: ZDC cylinder and housing. 

Brass nut. Steel cam.                       

Surface: Chrome plated cylinder and 

housing. Zinc plated Cam.                

Remark: 90 degree turn achieve open 

and lock.

www.meigu.cn www.meigu.cn

型号 Item NO.

MS705-F-1

MS705-F-2

特征描述         Description

Triangular  6mm

Square 6mm

三角形6mm        

方形6mm            

MS705-F-6 Slot一字槽

型号 Item NO.

MS705-G-1

MS705-G-2

特征描述         Description

Triangular  6mm

Square 6mm

三角形6mm        

方形6mm            

MS705-G-6 Slot一字槽

187 188
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PRODUCT CODE

MS705-I M DD F CC 

PRODUCT CODE

MS705-H M DD F CC 

MG

MS705-H

美固锁业

MG
美固锁业

MS705-I

Cylinder lock series Cylinder lock series

圆
柱

锁
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y
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d
e
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c
k

MS705-H-1

MS705-H-4

产品型号 材料 钥匙类型 表面处理 
MATERIAL CYLINDER FINISH 

转舌片
CAM

产品型号 材料 钥匙类型 表面处理 
MATERIAL CYLINDER FINISH 

转舌片
CAM

MATERIAL FINISH M F

镀 铬
CHROME

锌合金
ZAMAK

MATERIAL FINISH M F

镀 铬
CHROME

锌合金
ZAMAK

型号 Item NO.

MS705-I-A

特征描述         Description

Square 6mm方形6mm            

型号 Item NO.

MS705-H-1

MS705-H-4

特征描述         Description

Triangular  9mm三角形9mm        

Double Bit双牙形

PRODUCT CODEPRODUCT CODE

开孔尺寸

20

2
0

转舌片

1
9

65

锁芯

旋转角度90°

53

7
1

外六角螺母M22

6

φ30

6
1

8
4

开孔尺寸 φ
22

φ
22

20

2
0

46.5

锁芯

2
0

旋转角度90°

54.5

2
0

8

8

φ32

外六角螺母M22

4
.5

3
1

8
7

.5

材        料：锌合金锁芯、锁壳；钢螺

                   母、转舌片

表面处理：镀铬锁芯、锁壳；镀锌螺

                   母、转舌片

结构说明：旋转90度实现开启和锁闭。     

Material: ZDC cylinder and housing. 

Steel nut, cam.                       

Surface: Chrome plated cylinder and 

housing. Zinc plated nut, cam.                

Remark: 90 degree turn achieve open 

and lock.

材        料：锌合金锁芯、锁壳；钢螺

                   母、转舌片

表面处理：镀铬锁芯、锁壳；镀锌螺

                   母、转舌片

结构说明：旋转90度实现开启和锁闭。     

Material: ZDC cylinder and housing. 

Steel nut, cam.                       

Surface: Chrome plated cylinder and 

housing. Zinc plated nut, cam.                

Remark: 90 degree turn achieve open 

and lock.
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MS706-2

MG
美固锁业

MG
美固锁业

Cylinder lock series Cylinder lock series

圆
柱

锁
C

y
li
n

d
e

r 
lo

c
k

PRODUCT CODE

MS706 M DD F CC 

PRODUCT CODE

MS706-2 M DD F CC 

产品型号 材料 钥匙类型 表面处理 
MATERIAL CYLINDER FINISH 

转舌片
CAM

MATERIAL FINISH M F

镀 铬
CHROME

锌合金
ZAMAK

型号 Item NO.

MS706

特征描述         Description

Triangular  7mm三角形7mm        

产品型号 材料 钥匙类型 表面处理 
MATERIAL CYLINDER FINISH 

转舌片
CAM

MATERIAL FINISH M F

镀 铬
CHROME

锌合金
ZAMAK

型号 Item NO.

MS706-2

特征描述         Description

三角形7mm        Triangular  7mm

PRODUCT CODEPRODUCT CODE

开孔尺寸 φ
22

2
0

20

51

锁芯
转舌片

2
0

旋转角度90°

60

8

8

2
0

3
1

8
.5

2
.5

φ26

6

垫片

外六角螺母M22

开孔尺寸
φ

22

20

2
0

锁芯
45

转舌片

1
9

.5

旋转角度90°

56.5

8
.1

8.1

1
9

.5

3
3

1
8

.5

φ30

6

外六角螺母M22

191 192 

材        料：锌合金锁芯、锁壳；钢螺母、

                   转舌片

表面处理：镀铬锁芯、锁壳；镀锌螺母、

                   转舌片

结构说明：旋转90度实现开启和锁闭。

                   锁芯带防尘功能

  

Material: ZDC cylinder, housing. Steel 

nut, cam.                       

Surface: Chrome plated cylinder and 

housing. Zinc plated nut, cam.                

Remark: 90 degree turn achieve open and 

lock. Cylinder with dust-proof function.

材        料：锌合金锁芯、锁壳；钢螺母、

                   转舌片

表面处理：镀铬锁芯、锁壳；镀锌螺母、

                   转舌片

结构说明：旋转90度实现开启和锁闭。

                   锁芯带防尘功能

  

Material: ZDC cylinder, housing. Steel 

nut, cam.                       

Surface: Chrome plated cylinder and 

housing. Zinc plated nut, cam.                

Remark: 90 degree turn achieve open and 

lock. Cylinder with dust-proof function.
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美固锁业 美固锁业
Cylinder lock series Cylinder lock series

MG

MS707

MG

MS710
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PRODUCT CODE

MS707 M DD F CC 

PRODUCT CODE

MS710 M DD F CC 

产品型号 材料 钥匙类型 表面处理 
MATERIAL CYLINDER FINISH 

转舌片
CAM

MATERIAL FINISH M F

镀 镍
NICKEL 

锌合金
ZAMAK

型号 Item NO.

MS707

特征描述         Description

Triangular  9mm三角形9mm        

产品型号 材料 钥匙类型 表面处理 
MATERIAL CYLINDER FINISH 

转舌片
CAM

MATERIAL FINISH M F

镀 铬
CHROME

锌合金
ZAMAK

型号 Item NO.

MS710

特征描述         Description

三角形6mm        Triangular  6mm

PRODUCT CODEPRODUCT CODE

24

4
4

.2

30

转舌片 锁芯

1
4

旋转角度90°

φ
14

94

36.5

1
4

6.7

6
.7

外六角螺母M19

φ23

5
1

8
.5

2

18

开孔尺寸

φ
22

开孔尺寸 φ
22

20

2
0

32

3
9

旋转角度90°

39

锁芯转舌片

1
5

φ
1
5
.7

1
0

.5

47.5

1
5

8

8

2
2

1
.5

5
.2

φ32

φ28

9
.2

垫片

外六角螺母M22

材        料：锌合金锁芯、锁壳；钢螺

                   母、转舌片

表面处理：镀铬锁芯、锁壳；镀锌螺

                   母、转舌片

结构说明：旋转90度实现开启和锁闭。     

Material: ZDC cylinder and housing. 

Steel nut, cam.                       

Surface: Chrome plated cylinder and 

housing. Zinc plated nut, cam.                

Remark: 90 degree turn achieve open 

and lock.

材        料：锌合金锁芯、锁壳；钢螺

                   母、转舌片

表面处理：镀镍

结构说明：旋转90度实现开启和锁闭。    

Material: ZDC cylinder, housing. Steel 

nut, cam.                       

Surface: Nickel plated.

Remark: 90 degree turn achieve open 

and lock.
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PRODUCT CODE

MS709-A M DD F CC 

PRODUCT CODE

MS709-B M DD F CC 

美固锁业 美固锁业
Cylinder lock series Cylinder lock series

MG

MS709-A

MG

MS709-B

圆
柱

锁
C

y
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n

d
e

r 
lo

c
k

产品型号 材料 钥匙类型 表面处理 
MATERIAL CYLINDER FINISH 

转舌片
CAM

产品型号 材料 钥匙类型 表面处理 
MATERIAL CYLINDER FINISH 

转舌片
CAM

型号 Item NO. 特征描述         Description

Triangular  6mm

Triangular  6mm

Double Bit

Double Bit

三角形6mm        

三角形6mm        

双牙形

双牙形

锁芯 Cylinder

MS709-A-1

MS709-A-1

MS709-A-3

MS709-A-3

尼龙PA

尼龙PA

尼龙PA

尼龙PA

尼龙PA

尼龙PA

锌合金ZAMAK

锌合金ZAMAK

转舌片 Cam

尼龙PA

尼龙PA

尼龙PA

尼龙PA

钢STEEL

钢STEEL

钢STEEL

钢STEEL

锁壳 Housing

材质 Material

FINISH F

黑 色 BLACK

PA CAM CC

米黄色 BEIGE

01

02

H=18

H=25

型号 Item NO. 特征描述         Description

Triangular  6mm

Triangular  6mm

Double Bit

Double Bit

三角形6mm        

三角形6mm        

双牙形

双牙形

锁芯 Cylinder

MS709-B-1

MS709-B-1

MS709-B-3

MS709-B-3

尼龙PA

尼龙PA

尼龙PA

尼龙PA

尼龙PA

尼龙PA

锌合金ZAMAK

锌合金ZAMAK

转舌片 Cam

尼龙PA

尼龙PA

尼龙PA

尼龙PA

钢STEEL

钢STEEL

钢STEEL

钢STEEL

锁壳 Housing

材质 Material

FINISH F

黑 色 BLACK

PA CAM CC

米黄色 BEIGE

01

02

H=18

H=25

PRODUCT CODEPRODUCT CODE

57

2
5

.5

开孔尺寸
2

0

20

φ
22

40

锁芯

旋转角度90°

转舌片

1
5

.5

2.8
φ

5.4

1
5

.2

48

1
5

.5

8.1

8
.1

外六角螺母M22

6

φ28

4
1

8

开孔尺寸
R

11

20

2
0

8

φ
13.6 57

2
5

40
27

锁芯

3
9

.5

旋转角度90°

1
5

.5

转舌片

材        料：PA锁芯、锁壳、螺母、转

                  舌片

表面处理：PA

结构说明：旋转90度实现开启和锁闭。      

Material: PA cylinder, housing, nut, 

cam.                       

Surface: PA           

Remark: 90 degree turn achieve open 

and lock.

材        料：锌合金锁芯；PA锁壳、螺

                   母、转舌片

表面处理：镀铬锁芯

结构说明：旋转90度实现开启和锁闭。     

Material: ZDC cylinder. PA housing, nut, 

cam.                       

Surface: Chrome plated cylinder.           

Remark: 90 degree turn achieve open 

and lock.
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美固锁业 美固锁业
Cylinder lock series Cylinder lock series

MG

MS711

MG

MS713
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PRODUCT CODE

MS711 M DD F CC 

PRODUCT CODE

MS713 M F CC 

45

2

26

17

4.2

15.5

外六角螺母

旋转角度90°

转舌片

22

11.5

把手

Φ24.5

40.8

开孔尺寸

22

16

产品型号 材料 钥匙类型 表面处理 
MATERIAL CYLINDER FINISH GROUP CODE  

转舌片
CAM

产品型号 材料 表面处理 
MATERIAL FINISH GROUP CODE  

转舌片
CAM

FINISH F

喷 塑(黑 色)

镀 铬
 
CHROME PLATED

型号 Item NO.

MS711-A-1

锁芯 Cylinder

锌合金

转舌片 Cam

钢 STEEL

锁壳 Housing

材质 Material

尼龙PA

拉攀 Finger Pull

ZAMAK 锌合金ZAMAK

MATERIAL FINISH M F

黑 色
BLACK

尼龙
PA

型号 Item NO.

MS713

锁芯 Cylinder 转舌片 Cam

钢STEEL

锁壳 Housing

材质 Material

铝 ALUMINUM

螺母 Nut

POWDER COATING(B ACK)L

锁芯

拉攀

转舌片

1
6

.5

旋转角度90°

56

26.5

开孔尺寸 φ
19

16.5

φ
19

1
6

.5

44.5

2

13

1
5

.5
φ21

5
1

6

2

外六角螺母M19

材        料：PA把手、锁壳；铝螺母；

                   钢转舌片

表面处理：镀锌转舌片；铝氧化螺母。

结构说明：旋转90度实现开启和锁闭。    

Material: PA handle, housing. Aluminum 

Steel cam.                       

Surface: Zinc plated cam. Aluminum 

oxidation nut.

Remark: 90 degree turn achieve open 

and lock.

nut.

材        料：锌合金锁芯、锁壳、螺母；

                   钢转舌片；塑料拉攀。

表面处理：喷塑锁芯、锁壳；镀锌转

                   舌片

结构说明：旋转90度实现开启和锁闭。

    
Material: ZDC cylinder, housing and nut. 

Steel cam.  PA handle pull.                

Surface: Powder coated cylinder and 

housing. Zinc plated cam.                

Remark: 90 degree turn achieve open 

and lock.
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默认转舌片

尼龙PA

尼龙PA 尼龙PA



PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT CODE

MS714-4 M F CC MS714-1 M F CC 

产品型号 材料 表面处理 
MATERIAL FINISH 

转舌片
CAM

产品型号 材料 表面处理 
MATERIAL FINISH 

转舌片
CAMPRODUCT CODE PRODUCT CODE

材        料：锌合金或PA基座；PA把手；
                   钢转舌片
表面处理：喷塑基座；镀锌转舌片
结构说明：旋转90度实现开启和锁闭。

    
Material: ZDC or PA base. PA handle.  
Steel cam.          
Surface: Powder coated base.  Zinc plated 
cam.              
Remark: 90 degree turn achieve open and 
lock.

材        料：锌合金基座；PA把手；钢转
                   舌片
表面处理：喷塑基座；镀锌转舌片
结构说明：旋转90度实现开启和锁闭。

    
Material: ZDC base. PA handle. Steel cam.          
Surface: Powder coated base.  Zinc plated 
cam.              
Remark: 90 degree turn achieve open and 
lock.
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MS714-1

MG
美固锁业

MG
美固锁业

Cylinder lock series Cylinder lock series

MS714-4

www.meigu.cn www.meigu.cn199 200

转舌片 

把手 

密封垫 

安装板 

螺母 

锁壳 

垫片 

R11 

40 

1
2

.8
 

1~6 

22 

3 

20 

44.2 

20 

20 

20.5 

5 

51 

2.6 

18 

4.5 

19.5

转舌片 

把手 

旋转角度90°

外六角螺母

开孔尺寸

φ28

φ48

旋转角度90°

开孔尺寸

φ22

φ28

FINISH F

喷 塑(黑 色) POWDER COATING(B ACK)L

型号 Item NO.

MS714-1

把手 Knob

锌合金

转舌片 Cam

钢STEEL钢STEEL

锁壳 Housing

材质 Material

尼龙PAZAMAK

螺母 Nut

锌合金ZAMAK

型号 Item NO.

MS714-4

把手 Knob

锌合金

转舌片 Cam

钢STEEL钢STEEL

锁壳 Housing

材质 Material

尼龙PAZAMAK

螺母 Nut

锌合金ZAMAK

FINISH F

喷 塑(黑 色) POWDER COATING(B ACK)L
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MG

MS714-A

美固锁业

MG
美固锁业

MS714-C

Cylinder lock series Cylinder lock series
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MS714-B
PRODUCT CODE

MS714 M DD F CC 

PRODUCT CODE

MS714-C M F CC 

Material: ZDC handle, housing and nut. 

Steel cam.         

Surface: Powder coated handle and 

housing. Zinc plated cam.                

Remark: 90 degree turn achieve open 

and lock.

Material: ZDC handle, housing and nut. 

Steel cam.         

Surface: Powder coated handle and 

housing. Zinc plated cam.                

Remark: 90 degree turn achieve open 

and lock.

材        料：锌合金把手、锁壳、螺母；

                   钢转舌片。

表面处理：喷塑把手、锁壳；镀锌转

                   舌片

结构说明：旋转90度实现开启和锁闭。     

材        料：锌合金把手、锁壳、螺母；

                   钢转舌片。

表面处理：喷塑把手、锁壳；镀锌转

                   舌片

结构说明：旋转90度实现开启和锁闭。     

FINISH F

喷 塑(黑 色)

镀 铬
 
CHROME PLATED

POWDER COATING(B ACK)L

产品型号 材料 钥匙类型 表面处理 

MATERIAL MATERIAL CYLINDER FINISH 
转舌片
CAM

产品型号 材料 表面处理 

FINISH 

转舌片

CAM

型号 Item NO.

MS714-C

把手 Knob

锌合金

转舌片 Cam

钢STEEL钢 STEEL

锁壳 Housing

材质 Material

ZAMAK

螺母 Nut

锌合金ZAMAK锌合金 ZAMAK

型号 Item NO.

MS714-A

把手 Knob

锌合金

转舌片 Cam

钢STEEL钢STEEL

锁壳 Housing

材质 Material

尼龙PAZAMAK

MS714-B 锌合金ZAMAK

螺母 Nut

锌合金 ZAMAK 锌合金ZAMAK钢STEEL

锌合金ZAMAK

钢STEEL

PRODUCT CODEPRODUCT CODE

FINISH F

喷 塑(黑 色)

镀 铬
 
CHROME PLATED

POWDER COATING(B ACK)L

开孔尺寸
φ

22

2
0

20

4
0

把手
10

45.5

转舌片

1
9

旋转角度90°

54

8.1

8
.11
9

φ28

φ28

1
0

4
1

8
4

开孔尺寸

φ22

20

2
0

把手

4
0

旋转角度90°

10
63

转舌片

1
9

外六角螺母M22

4
 

1
9

 

4
 

3
8

 

72 

8.1 

8
.1

201 202 
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圆
柱

锁
C

y
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d
e

r lo
c

k

MS715

MG
美固锁业

MG
美固锁业

Cylinder lock series Cylinder lock series

圆
柱

锁
C

y
li
n

d
e

r 
lo

c
k

PRODUCT CODE

MS714-3 M DD F CC 

PRODUCT CODE

MS715 M F CC 

产品型号 材料 钥匙类型 表面处理 
MATERIAL CYLINDER FINISH 

转舌片
CAM

型号 Item NO.
把手 Knob 转舌片 Cam锁壳 Housing

材质 Material

MS714-3 锌合金ZAMAK

螺母 Nut

锌合金 ZAMAK 锌合金ZAMAK钢STEEL 钢STEEL

产品型号 材料 表面处理 
MATERIAL FINISH 

转舌片
CAM

MATERIAL FINISH M F

黑 色
BLACK

尼龙
PA

型号 Item NO.

MS715

锁壳 Housing

材质 Material

铝 ALUMINUM

螺母 Nut

尼龙 PA

转舌片 Cam

尼龙 PA尼龙 PA

把手 Knob

PRODUCT CODEPRODUCT CODE

FINISH F

喷 塑(黑 色)

镀 铬
 
CHROME PLATED

POWDER COATING(B ACK)L

开孔尺寸 φ
22

2
0

20

12

把手

5
0

46.5

转舌片

1
9

旋转角度90°

54

1
9

8
.1

8.1

 外六角螺母M22

1
0

φ33

φ21

1
3

6
1

8

开孔尺寸

17

φ
19

把手

32

转舌片

1
5

旋转角度90°

39.5

1
5

7

7

 φ21 .5

外六角螺母M19

3

24.6

22.5

1
1

.5
5

.5
2

0
3

材        料：PA锁芯、锁壳、转舌片；

                   铝螺母。

表面处理：PA

结构说明：旋转90度实现开启和锁闭。   

Material: PA cylinder, housing, cam. 

Aluminum nut.                       

Surface: PA           

Remark: 90 degree turn achieve open 

and lock.

材        料：锌合金把手、锁壳、螺母；

                   钢转舌片。

表面处理：喷塑把手、锁壳；镀锌转

                   舌片

结构说明：旋转90度实现开启和锁闭。     

Material: ZDC handle, housing and nut. 

Steel cam.         

Surface: Powder coated handle and 

housing. Zinc plated cam.                

Remark: 90 degree turn achieve open 

and lock.
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圆
柱

锁
C

y
lin

d
e
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c

k

MG

MS758

美固锁业

MG
美固锁业

MS759

Cylinder lock series Cylinder lock series

圆
柱

锁
C

y
li
n

d
e

r 
lo

c
k

PRODUCT CODE

MS758 M F CC 

PRODUCT CODE

MS759 M F CC 

镀 铬
CHROME

FINISH F

产品型号 材料 表面处理 
MATERIAL FINISH 

转舌片
CAM

型号 Item NO.
把手 Knob 转舌片 Cam锁壳 Housing

材质 Material

MS758 锌合金ZAMAK

螺母 Nut

锌合金 ZAMAK 钢STEEL 钢STEEL

产品型号 材料 表面处理 
MATERIAL FINISH 

转舌片
CAM

型号 Item NO.

MS715

锁壳 Housing

材质 Material

螺母 Nut 转舌片 Cam把手 Knob锁芯 Cylinder

锌合金 ZAMAK锌合金ZAMAK 钢STEEL 钢STEEL 钢STEEL

镀 铬
CHROME

FINISH F

PRODUCT CODEPRODUCT CODE

39

1
4

8

6
.5

φ21.5

φ20

外六角螺母M14

3

3
.5

2
2

2
开孔尺寸 φ

14

φ
1
0

φ
19

13

转舌片

把手

360°

29

1
4

开孔尺寸

17

锁芯

φ27.545转舌片

1
9

.5

旋转角度90°

外六角螺母M22

锁环

7
 

2
 

1
7

 
5

 

1
9

.5
 

53 .5 

8 

8

205 206 

材        料：锌合金锁芯、锁壳；钢螺母、

                   转舌片

表面处理：镀铬锁芯、锁壳；镀锌螺母、

                   转舌片

结构说明：旋转90度实现开启和锁闭。

                   具有自锁功能

   
Material: ZDC cylinder, housing. Steel 

nut, cam.                       

Surface: Chrome plated cylinder and 

housing. Zinc plated nut, cam.                

Remark: 90 degree turn achieve open and 

lock. With self-lock function.

材        料：锌合金锁芯、锁壳；钢螺母、

                   把手、转舌片

表面处理：镀铬锁芯、锁壳；镀锌螺母、

                   把手、转舌片

结构说明：旋转90度实现开启和锁闭。

                   挂锁装置 

   
Material: ZDC cylinder, housing. Steel nut, 

handle and cam.                       

Surface: Chrome plated cylinder and 

housing. Zinc plated nut, handle and cam.                

Remark: 90 degree turn achieve open and

lock. Padlock device.
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美固锁业
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MS760-2

Cylinder lock series Cylinder lock series
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PRODUCT CODE

MS760-1 M F CC 

PRODUCT CODE

MS760-2 M F CC 

材        料：锌合金把手、锁壳；钢螺

                   母、转舌片。

表面处理：喷塑把手、锁壳；镀锌转

                   舌片

结构说明：旋转90度实现开启和锁闭。

                        挂锁装置 

材        料：锌合金把手、锁壳；钢螺

                   母、转舌片。

表面处理：喷塑把手、锁壳；镀锌转

                   舌片

结构说明：旋转90度实现开启和锁闭。

                        挂锁装置 

Material: ZDC handle, housing. Steel 

nut, cam.         

Surface: Powder coated handle and 

housing. Zinc plated cam.                

Remark: 90 degree turn achieve open 

and lock.Padlock device.

Material: ZDC handle, housing. Steel 

nut, cam.         

Surface: Powder coated handle and 

housing. Zinc plated cam.                

Remark: 90 degree turn achieve open 

and lock.Padlock device.

25.5

18

33.5

3

转舌片

转舌片

11

3

16.5

25.5

Φ10.5

锁环

开孔尺寸

R10

16.5

产品型号 材料 表面处理 
MATERIAL FINISH 

转舌片
CAM

产品型号 材料 表面处理 
MATERIAL FINISH 

转舌片
CAM

MATERIAL M

锌合金
ZAMAK

FINISH F

喷 塑(黑 色)

电 泳(黑 色)BLACK ELECTROPHORESIS

BLACK COATED 

MATERIAL M

锌合金
ZAMAK

FINISH F

喷 塑(黑 色)

电 泳(黑 色)BLACK ELECTROPHORESIS

BLACK COATED 

PRODUCT CODEPRODUCT CODE

开孔尺寸
φ

20

16.5

锁环φ10

锁盖

51

43

1
6

8

8

3
3

.5
2

1
.5

1
5

.5

外六角螺母M19

3

1
6

 

360°

207 208 
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圆
柱

锁
C
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lin

d
e
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MG

MS761-1

美固锁业

MG
美固锁业

MS761-2

Cylinder lock series Cylinder lock series

圆
柱

锁
C

y
li
n

d
e

r 
lo

c
k

PRODUCT CODE

MS761-1 M F CC 

PRODUCT CODE

MS761-2 M F CC 

产品型号 材料 表面处理 
MATERIAL FINISH 

转舌片
CAM

MATERIAL FINISH M F

镀 铬
CHROME

锌合金
ZAMAK

产品型号 材料 表面处理 
MATERIAL FINISH 

转舌片
CAM

镀 铬
CHROME

锌合金
ZAMAK

MATERIAL FINISH M F

PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT CODE

开孔尺寸
φ

19

φ
19

16

把手
42

转舌片

1
5

旋转角度90°

51

42

1
5

8
.1

8.1

锁环φ10

外六角螺母M18

3

1
9

.5

1
6

1
4

.5

51

42

1
5

8.1

8
.1

开孔尺寸

16

把手

42

旋转角度90°

1
5

转舌片

锁环φ10

外六角螺母M18

3
 

1
9

.5
 

1
4

.5
 

1
5

209 210 

材        料：锌合金把手、锁壳；钢螺母、

                   转舌片

表面处理：镀铬把手、锁壳；镀锌螺母、

                   转舌片

结构说明：旋转90度实现开启和锁闭。

                   

   
Material: ZDC handle, housing. Steel nut 

and cam.                       

Surface: Chrome plated handle and 

housing. Zinc plated nut, cam.                

Remark: 90 degree turn achieve open 

and lock.

挂锁装置 

Padlock device.

材        料：锌合金把手、锁壳；钢螺母、

                   转舌片

表面处理：镀铬把手、锁壳；镀锌螺母、

                   转舌片

结构说明：旋转90度实现开启和锁闭。

                   

   
Material: ZDC handle, housing. Steel nut 

and cam.                       

Surface: Chrome plated handle and 

housing. Zinc plated nut, cam.                

Remark: 90 degree turn achieve open 

and lock.

挂锁装置 

Padlock device.
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柱

锁
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MS762

美固锁业

MG
美固锁业

MS763

Cylinder lock series Cylinder lock series

圆
柱

锁
C

y
li
n

d
e

r 
lo

c
k

PRODUCT CODE

MS762 M F CC 

PRODUCT CODE

MS763-1 M F CC 

产品型号 材料 表面处理 
MATERIAL FINISH 

转舌片
CAM

MATERIAL FINISH M F

镀 铬
CHROME

锌合金
ZAMAK

产品型号 材料 表面处理 
MATERIAL FINISH 

转舌片
CAM

镀 铬
CHROME

锌合金
ZAMAK

MATERIAL FINISH M F

PRODUCT CODEPRODUCT CODE

开孔 尺寸 φ
19

16.5

锁盖

转舌片

360°

45

1
6

53

1
6

8.1

8
.1

锁
环

φ
8

1
7

.5
2

0
2

外六角螺母M18

开孔尺寸 φ
22

2
0

20

锁芯

45

转舌片

2
0

旋转角度90°

54

2
0

8.1

8
.1

2
4

.5
1

9
4

锁
环

φ
13

外六角螺母M22

211 212 

材        料：锌合金把手、锁壳；钢螺母、

                   转舌片

表面处理：镀铬把手、锁壳；镀锌螺母、

                   转舌片

结构说明：旋转90度实现开启和锁闭。

                   

   
Material: ZDC handle, housing. Steel nut 

and cam.                       

Surface: Chrome plated handle and 

housing. Zinc plated nut, cam.                

Remark: 90 degree turn achieve open 

and lock.

挂锁装置

Padlock device.

材        料：锌合金把手、锁壳；钢螺母、

                   转舌片

表面处理：镀铬把手、锁壳；镀锌螺母、

                   转舌片

结构说明：旋转90度实现开启和锁闭。

                   

   
Material: ZDC handle, housing. Steel nut 

and cam.                       

Surface: Chrome plated handle and 

housing. Zinc plated nut, cam.                

Remark: 90 degree turn achieve open 

and lock.

挂锁装置 

Padlock device.
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美固锁业

MG
美固锁业

MS812-2

Cylinder lock series Cylinder lock series

圆
柱

锁
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y
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n

d
e

r 
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c
k

MS812-1

PRODUCT CODE

MS812-1 M F CC 

PRODUCT CODE

MS812-2 M F CC 

材        料：锌合金基座、面板；钢转

                   舌片

表面处理：镀铬基座、面板；镀锌转

                   舌片

结构说明：旋转70度实现开启和锁闭。   

材        料：锌合金基座、面板；钢转

                   舌片

表面处理：镀铬基座、面板；镀锌转

                   舌片

结构说明：旋转70度实现开启和锁闭。   Material: ZDC lock body. Steel cam.                       

Surface: Chrome plated body. Zinc 

plated cam.                

Remark: 70 degree turn achieve open 

and lock.

Material: ZDC lock body. Steel cam.                       

Surface: Chrome plated body. Zinc 

plated cam.                

Remark: 70 degree turn achieve open 

and lock.

产品型号 材料 表面处理 
MATERIAL FINISH 

转舌片
CAM

MATERIAL FINISH M F

镀 铬
CHROME

锌合金
ZAMAK

产品型号 材料 表面处理 
MATERIAL FINISH 

转舌片
CAM

镀 铬
CHROME

锌合金
ZAMAK

MATERIAL FINISH M F

PRODUCT CODEPRODUCT CODE

开孔尺寸

40

φ
22

2-φ
8

65.5

锁盖

钥匙

转舌片

2
1

旋转角度70°

开孔尺寸 φ
22

20

2
0

锁盖

72

转舌片

旋转角度90°

81

8
.1

8.1

φ42

φ60

1
4

2
0

2

外六角螺母M22

外六角螺母M22

1
9

 
2

5
 

2
0

 

3
.5

 

1
2

2
 

33 

8.8 

64 

3 

7 
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Cylinder lock series Cylinder lock series
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PRODUCT CODE

MS772 M DD F CC 

PRODUCT CODE

MS813 M DD F CC 

MS813-B

材        料：锌合金把手、锁壳、螺母、

                   转舌片

表面处理：喷塑把手、锁壳；镀锌转

                   舌片

结构说明：旋转90度实现开启和锁闭。

                        挂锁装置 

Material: ZDC handle, housing,  nut, cam.         

Surface: Powder coated handle, housing. 

zinc plated cam.     

Remark: 90 degree turn achieve open 

and lock.Padlock device.

材        料：锌合金锁芯、锁壳、转舌

                   片

表面处理：镀铬锁芯、锁壳；镀锌转

                   舌片

结构说明：旋转90度实现开启和锁闭。

                   快速安装装置   

Material: ZDC cylinder, housing and cam.                       

Surface: Chrome plated cylinder and 

housing. Zinc plated cam.                

Remark: 90 degree turn achieve open 

and lock. Quick installation device.

产品型号 材料 钥匙类型 表面处理 
MATERIAL CYLINDER FINISH 

转舌片
CAM

MATERIAL FINISH M F

镀 铬
CHROME

锌合金
ZAMAK

产品型号 材料 钥匙类型 表面处理 
MATERIAL CYLINDER FINISH 

转舌片
CAM

型号 Item NO.

MS813-A

锁壳 Housing

材质 Material

转舌片 Cam锁芯 Cylinder

锌合金 ZAMAK锌合金ZAMAK 锌合金ZAMAK

MS813-B 塑料 ABS 锌合金 ZAMAK 锌合金ZAMAK

型号 Item NO.

MS772

锁壳 Housing

材质 Material

转舌片 Cam锁芯 Cylinder

锌合金 ZAMAK锌合金ZAMAK 锌合金ZAMAK

MS772 塑料 ABS 锌合金 ZAMAK 锌合金ZAMAK

PRODUCT CODEPRODUCT CODE

开孔尺寸 φ
22

2
0

20
旋转角度90°

22.5 把手

1
9

32

8
.2

8.2

1
9

1
8

.5
1

7
.5

6

2
7

.5

φ28

φ9.8

锁
环

φ8.5

外六角螺母M22

开孔尺寸

2
2

22

32 锁芯

3
5

.5

44

转舌片

1
9

.5

旋转角度90°

4
.5

 

6
.5

 
1

5
 

2
5

 

1
9

.5
 

53.5 

7
.2

 

7.2
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FINISH F

镀 铬
CHROME

MATERIAL M

锌合金
ZAMAK

塑料 
ABS
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PRODUCT CODE

MS815-A M DD F CC 

PRODUCT CODE

MS815-B M DD F CC 

产品型号 材料 钥匙类型 表面处理 
MATERIAL CYLINDER FINISH 

转舌片
CAM

MATERIAL FINISH M F

灰 色
墨 绿

尼龙
PA

产品型号 材料 钥匙类型 表面处理 
MATERIAL CYLINDER FINISH 

转舌片
CAM

MATERIAL M

尼龙
PA

PRODUCT CODEPRODUCT CODE

GREY
BLACK GREEN

FINISH F

灰 色
墨 绿

GREY
BLACK GREEN

开孔尺寸 φ
22

20

2
0

45

 锁芯
转舌片

1
9

旋转角度90°

开孔尺寸 φ
23

54

8.1

8
.1

1
9

外六角螺母M22

1
0

9
1

8
4

20.5

28.5
锁芯

3
1

.5

转舌片旋转角度90°

8.1

φ6.7

8
.1

26

18

1
3

.5

2
.8 9

.3
6

.5

Material: PA cylinder, housing. Steel 

nut can cam.

Surface: Zinc plated cam.

Remark: 90 degree turn achieve open 

and lock.

材        料：PA锁芯、锁壳；钢螺母、

                   转舌片

表面处理：镀锌转舌片

结构说明：旋转90度实现开启和锁闭。        

材        料：锌合金锁芯；PA锁壳、

                   螺母；钢转舌片

表面处理：镀铬锁芯；镀锌转舌片

结构说明：旋转90度实现开启和锁闭。      

Material: ZDC cylinder. PA housing and 

nut. Steel cam.

Surface: Chrome plated cylinder; Zinc 

plated cam.

Remark: 90 degree turn achieve open 

and lock.
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  Customer design,

not for external sale

  Customer design,

not for external sale
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PRODUCT CODE

MS816-A M DD F CC 

PRODUCT CODE

MS816-B M DD F CC 

φ28

外六角螺母M22
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开孔尺寸 R
11

20

2
0

拉攀

锁芯

43.5

转舌片

2
0

旋转角度90°

开孔尺寸 φ
22
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2
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锁芯

43.5

转舌片
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旋转角度90°
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6

2
5

6

φ31

外六角螺母M22

产品型号 材料 钥匙类型 表面处理 
MATERIAL CYLINDER FINISH 

转舌片
CAM

FINISH F

镀 铬

喷 塑  
CHROME

型号 Item NO.

MS816-1

锁芯 Cylinder

锌合金

转舌片 Cam

钢STEEL

锁壳 Housing

材质 Material

ZAMAK 锌合金ZAMAK

PRODUCT CODE

POWDER COATING

产品型号 材料 钥匙类型 表面处理 
MATERIAL CYLINDER FINISH 

转舌片
CAM

型号 Item NO.

MS816-B

锁芯 Cylinder

锌合金

转舌片 Cam

钢STEEL

锁壳 Housing

材质 Material

ZAMAK 锌合金 ZAMAK

FINISH F

喷 塑  POWDER COATED

黑麻面 BLACK

PRODUCT CODE 52.5

8
.2

8.2

2
0

Material: ZDC cylinder, housing and nut. 

Steel cam.  PA handle pull.                

Surface: Chrome plated cylinder and 

housing. Zinc plated cam.                

Remark: 90 degree turn achieve open 

and lock.With tight locked function.

材        料：锌合金锁芯、锁壳、螺母；

                   钢转舌片；塑料拉攀。

表面处理：镀铬锁芯、锁壳；镀锌转

                   舌片

结构说明：旋转90度实现开启和锁闭。

                         具有锁紧功能

219 220 

Material: ZDC cylinder, housing and nut. 

Steel cam.  PA handle pull.                

Surface: Chrome plated cylinder and 

housing. Zinc plated cam.                

Remark: 90 degree turn achieve open 

and lock.With tight locked function.

材        料：锌合金锁芯、锁壳、螺母；

                   钢转舌片；塑料拉攀。

表面处理：镀铬锁芯、锁壳；镀锌转

                   舌片

结构说明：旋转90度实现开启和锁闭。

                         具有锁紧功能
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PRODUCT CODE

MS817-A M DD F CC 

PRODUCT CODE

MS705-K M DD F CC 

MS817-A

MG
美固锁业

Cylinder lock series
M

美固锁业
Cylinder lock series

G
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锁
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型号 Item NO.

MS817

锁芯 Cylinder

锌合金

转舌片 Cam

钢 STEEL

锁壳 Housing

材质 Material

ZAMAK 锌合金ZAMAK

产品型号 材料 钥匙类型 表面处理 
MATERIAL CYLINDER FINISH 

转舌片
CAM

FINISH F

镀 铬

喷 塑  

CHROME

POWDER COATING

PRODUCT CODE
产品型号 材料 钥匙类型 表面处理 

MATERIAL CYLINDER FINISH 
转舌片

CAM

www.meigu.cn

型号 Item NO.

MS816-B

锁芯 Cylinder

锌合金

转舌片 Cam

钢STEEL

锁壳 Housing

材质 Material

ZAMAK 锌合金ZAMAK

FINISH F

喷 塑  POWDER COATED

PRODUCT CODE

开孔尺寸 φ
22

1
9
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31.5

锁芯49

转舌片

1
7 3
4

旋转角度90°

58.5

1
7

φ
1
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3

2
1

0
3

外六角螺母M22

6
.7

材        料：锌合金锁芯、锁头、锁壳、

                   螺母；钢转舌片

表面处理：喷塑锁头；镀锌锁壳、转

                   舌片

结构说明：旋转90度实现开启和锁闭。

                   可伸缩调节高度     

Material: ZDC cylinder, head, housing 

and nut. Steel cam          

Surface: Powder coated head.  Zinc 

plated housing and cam.              

Remark: 90 degree turn achieve open 

and lock. Height adjustable.

材        料：锌合金锁芯、锁壳、螺母；

                   钢转舌片

表面处理：孔雀绿锁芯、锁壳；镀锌

                   转舌片

结构说明：旋转90度实现开启和锁闭。       

Material: ZDC cylinder, housing and nut. 

Steel cam.             

Surface: Pecock green cylinder and 

housing. Zinc plated cam.                

Remark: 90 degree turn achieve open 

and lock.
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开孔尺寸

R11 

旋转角度90°

转舌片

锁芯 
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φ31.2

外六角螺母
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垫片
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